



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WEST TOWN MUTUAL AID 2026-06-01 to 2026-06-30**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2026-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$6,223.12
2026-06-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/25 to 5/31	txn_yXH9pQ7	-\$41.65	\$6,181.47
2026-06-01	Donation from Jennifer Kane	txn_0eH05qY	\$25.00	\$6,206.47
2026-06-03	Donation from Sylvie Doppelt	txn_WBH2nrA	\$10.00	\$6,216.47
2026-06-03	Donation from Emily R Purcell	txn_PVH0mRM	\$25.00	\$6,241.47
2026-06-03	Terrence	txn_zVHAQk2	-\$75.00	\$6,166.47
2026-06-03	Magda	txn_lZH0nY5	-\$75.00	\$6,091.47
2026-06-04	Donation from Courtney Donlan	txn_gnHmvqd	\$50.00	\$6,141.47
2026-06-04	Donation from Greg Peshek	txn_OXHwnlW	\$25.00	\$6,166.47
2026-06-04	Donation from Corinne Oliver	txn_9KHJBgx	\$20.00	\$6,186.47
2026-06-04	Donation from Jack Kurila	txn_5wHdGPO	\$50.00	\$6,236.47
2026-06-04	Donation from Spencer Goodwine	txn_JxHbOyV	\$50.00	\$6,286.47
2026-06-04	Donation from Eliza Wizner	txn_p5HkMwr	\$5.00	\$6,291.47
2026-06-07	ALDI 40030	txn_p5HkPkP	-\$152.97	\$6,138.50
2026-06-07	ALDI 40030	txn_0eH020g	-\$33.28	\$6,105.22
2026-06-07	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_5wHd5dl	-\$40.72	\$6,064.50
2026-06-08	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/1 to 6/7	txn_YRHWme8	-\$18.20	\$6,046.30
2026-06-08	Donation from Augustus Rachels	txn_oyHnmGA	\$35.00	\$6,081.30
2026-06-08	Donation from Eva Book	txn_kWHEZ98	\$20.00	\$6,101.30
2026-06-08	Donation from Kali Aloisi	txn_vgHw5aJ	\$30.00	\$6,131.30
2026-06-08	Nayeli	txn_LgHxkwR	-\$75.00	\$6,056.30
2026-06-08	Mayra	txn_0eH09rq	-\$75.00	\$5,981.30
2026-06-08	Nayeli May	txn_gnHmWpo	-\$75.00	\$5,906.30
2026-06-08	Joey May	txn_NQH7pqb	-\$75.00	\$5,831.30
2026-06-08	Neashle May	txn_QmH5pae	-\$75.00	\$5,756.30
2026-06-08	Jeanne May	txn_XGHBzgN	-\$75.00	\$5,681.30
2026-06-08	Elizabeth June	txn_V0HlB6n	-\$75.00	\$5,606.30
2026-06-08	Essence	txn_MNHgOrJ	-\$75.00	\$5,531.30
2026-06-08	Jeanne	txn_BZHbVZG	-\$75.00	\$5,456.30
2026-06-08	Nicole	txn_LgHxk4R	-\$75.00	\$5,381.30
2026-06-08	Magda	txn_0eH09Nq	-\$75.00	\$5,306.30
2026-06-08	September/Donna	txn_a8HN2ea	-\$75.00	\$5,231.30
2026-06-08	Nayeli	txn_GkHEAbg	-\$75.00	\$5,156.30
2026-06-09	Donation from Jen Scinto	txn_mAHvWV9	\$25.00	\$5,181.30
2026-06-09	Donation from Mica Alaniz	txn_qkHoeM0	\$25.00	\$5,206.30
2026-06-09	Donation from Janet Flippin	txn_5wHdXBO	\$25.00	\$5,231.30
2026-06-10	Donation from Tehya	txn_wNHMkGn	\$20.00	\$5,251.30
2026-06-11	Donation from Melissa Kanhirun	txn_R2HPrR4	\$50.00	\$5,301.30
2026-06-11	Donation from Evan Rieger	txn_oyHnb5L	\$25.00	\$5,326.30
2026-06-11	Donation from Meg Matthias	txn_66HvkVk	\$40.00	\$5,366.30
2026-06-11	Donation from caitlyn cypher	txn_78HxLqJ	\$150.00	\$5,516.30
2026-06-11	Donation from SweetStays Adventures	txn_PVHOXRV	\$20.00	\$5,536.30
2026-06-11	Gloria	txn_wNHMQQ9	-\$75.00	\$5,461.30
2026-06-11	Rosalinda	txn_MNHgMM6	-\$75.00	\$5,386.30
2026-06-12	Donation from Michael Levin	txn_MNHgOPr	\$10.00	\$5,396.30
2026-06-13	JEWEL OSCO 0202	txn_gnHmzrn	-\$7.22	\$5,389.08
2026-06-13	COSTCO WHSE #0380	txn_2zHKElY	-\$158.90	\$5,230.18

2026-06-14	ALDI 40030	txn_zVHA0gA	-\$121.87	\$5,108.31
2026-06-14	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_78HxlOP	-\$39.78	\$5,068.53
2026-06-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/8 to 6/14	txn_9KHJQX9	-\$33.25	\$5,035.28
2026-06-15	Transit pass	txn_ZeHlNvn	-\$75.00	\$4,960.28
2026-06-15	Donation from Janka Gal	txn_wNHMQwn	\$100.00	\$5,060.28
2026-06-16	Donation from Jay Brown	txn_evHMIrp	\$20.00	\$5,080.28
2026-06-17	Magda	txn_vgHwA6q	-\$74.15	\$5,006.13
2026-06-17	Luis May	txn_5wHdN6q	-\$75.00	\$4,931.13
2026-06-17	Felicia June	txn_kWHEK0q	-\$75.00	\$4,856.13
2026-06-17	Nina June	txn_YRHWQAk	-\$75.00	\$4,781.13
2026-06-18	Donation from Gabrielle Berry	txn_zVHAe7k	\$5.00	\$4,786.13
2026-06-18	Donation from Megan Osberger	txn_xQHVBrd	\$50.00	\$4,836.13
2026-06-18	Donation from Lele Mathis	txn_gnHmzYK	\$20.00	\$4,856.13
2026-06-18	Donation from Devin Steinhauser	txn_EyHoRKL	\$30.00	\$4,886.13
2026-06-18	Donation from Alejandra Garcia Earley	txn_lZH06Q0	\$50.00	\$4,936.13
2026-06-21	ALDI 40030	txn_NQH7eax	-\$138.75	\$4,797.38
2026-06-21	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_4dHKgng	-\$56.96	\$4,740.42
2026-06-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/15 to 6/21	txn_vgHwlx7	-\$19.25	\$4,721.17
2026-06-22	Donation from Jennifer	txn_78Hxqoz	\$35.00	\$4,756.17
2026-06-22	Donation from Marion Huebner	txn_XGHBn7v	\$50.00	\$4,806.17
2026-06-23	Donation from Ashley Whitehurst	txn_p5Hkg92	\$50.00	\$4,856.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Jillian Weeks	txn_LgHxZRZ	\$50.00	\$4,906.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Katie Mullan	txn_GkHE7Z5	\$25.00	\$4,931.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Brian White	txn_QmH5008	\$20.00	\$4,951.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Taylor Grey	txn_78HxvJg	\$100.00	\$5,051.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Matthew Wang	txn_NQH7QO2	\$60.00	\$5,111.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Grace OLeary	txn_wNHMgJJ	\$20.00	\$5,131.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Kenny Heindel	txn_AWH6vy7	\$30.00	\$5,161.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Erin Weber	txn_2zHK8Pe	\$40.00	\$5,201.17
2026-06-25	Donation from sunil agarwal	txn_oyHnElG	\$50.00	\$5,251.17
2026-06-25	Donation from Madeline Meyer	txn_5wHd7e0	\$10.00	\$5,261.17
2026-06-28	ALDI 40030	txn_zVHAz2V	-\$143.50	\$5,117.67
2026-06-28	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_5wHdYK0	-\$23.11	\$5,094.56
2026-06-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/22 to 6/28	txn_xQHVZeR	-\$37.80	\$5,056.76
2026-06-30	Donation from Gretchen Moake	txn_GkHEmQ9	\$50.00	\$5,106.76
WITHDRAWN: \$2,716.36. DEPOSITED: \$1,600.00.				\$5,106.76

West Town Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *West Town Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.